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NIBP Hose&Cuff&Connector

UpnMed

Indicated NIBP Cuff and tube hose

1:Single tube  2:Dual tube  3:Original Single tube
4:Original dual tube

A:Adult  P:Pediatric  Y:Infant  N:Neonate  L:Large Adult
T:Thigh  E:Large Adult+  S:Small adult  D:Veterinary 

A:Omron;  B:Bladderless;  C:CM;  D:Veterinary;  
E:Sphygmomanometer;  M:Mindray;  P:Philips;  V:V-Lok;  G:GE;
Y:Yuwell；  L:Edan;  Z:Tourniquet;  
No Brand:1:Brown,2:Blue,3:Green,4:Grey

U500-1AC

For example: U500-1A(1)Brown colour Adult NIBP Cuff single tube
                            U500-1A(C)CM Adult NIBP Cuff single tube

P/N Description Image

U500-1T(U) Adult Thigh Single NIBP Cuff  with bladder,TPU,46-66CM

U500-2T(U) Adult Thigh Dual NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,46-66CM

U500-1L(U) Large Adult Single NIBP Cuff, with  bladder,TPU,33-47CM

U500-2L(U) Large Adult Dual NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,33-47CM

U500-1A(U) Adult Single NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,27-35CM

U500-2A(U) Adult Dual NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,27-35CM

U500-1P(U) Child Single NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,18-26CM

U500-2P(U) Child Dual NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,18-26CM

U500-1Y(U) Infant Single NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,10-19CM

U500-2Y(U) Infant Dual  NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,10-19CM

U500-1N(U) Neonate Single NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,7-13CM

U500-2N(U) Neonate Dual NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,7-13CM

U500-1T(C) CM Adult Thigh Single NIBP Cuff  with bladder,TPU,46-66CM

U500-2T(C) CM Adult Thigh Dual NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,46-66CM

U500-1L(C) CM Large Adult Single NIBP Cuff, with  bladder,TPU,33-47CM

U500-2L(C) CM Large Adult Dual NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,33-47CM

U500-1A(C) CM Adult Single NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,25-35CM

U500-2A(C) CM Adult Dual NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,25-35CM

U500-1P(C) CM Child Single NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,18-26CM

U500-2P(C) CM Child Dual NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,18-26CM

U500-1Y(C) CM Infant Single NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,10-19CM / 12-19CM

U500-2Y(C) CM Infant Dual  NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,10-19CM / 12-19CM

U500-1N(C) CM Neonate Single NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,6-11CM

U500-2N(C) CM Neonate Dual NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,6-11CM

U500-1A(V) V-lok Adult Single NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,25-35CM

U500-2A(V) V-lok Adult Dual NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,25-35CM

U500-1P(V) V-lok Child Single NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,18-26CM

U500-2P(V) V-lok Child Dual NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,18-26CM

U500-1Y(V) V-lok Infant Single NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,10-19CM

U500-2Y(V) V-lok Infant Dual NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,10-19CM

U500-1N(V) V-lok Neonate Single NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,6-11CM

U500-2N(V) V-lok Neonate Dual NIBP Cuff with bladder,TPU,6-11CM
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C~PG~N

Compatible 
Brand P/N Description Plug to monitor Plug to cuff

GE 
Marquette

U502-1B
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U502-1C
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U502-1D
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U502-1E
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U502-1G
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

GE 
Pro1000/ 
Dinamap

U502-2A
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U502-2B
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U502-2C
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U502-2D
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U502-2E
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U502-2F
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

GE-Datex/ 
Dixtal

U506-1A
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U506-1B
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U506-1C
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

Compatible 
Brand P/N Description Plug to monitor Plug to cuff

GE-Datex/ 
Dixtal

U506-1D
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U506-1E
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

Kontron/   
GE/    

Critikon/ 
Invivo

U529-1A
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U529-1B
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U529-1C
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U529-1D
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U529-1E
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

Nihon 
Kohden

U505-1A
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U505-1B
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U505-1C
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U505-1D
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U505-1E
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U505-1F
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

Nihon 
Kohden 

OPV1500K
 U505-2A

Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

Compatible 
Brand P/N Description Plug to monitor Plug to cuff

Nihon 
Kohden 

OPV1500K

U505-2B
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U505-2C
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U505-2D
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

U505-2E
Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,L=2M

Compatible 
Brand P/N Description Plug to monitor Plug to cuff

PM0002A

Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Single 
Tube,without 
connector,2M,gray

PM0002B

Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Single 
Tube,without 
connector,2M,black

PM0003A

Blood Pressure 
Interconnect Dual 
Tube,without 
connector,2M

PM0009A Coiled NIBP Tubing

Compatible Model P/N Image

Creative/Omni NIBP 
Hose connector                  PN0001A

GE Marquette NIBP 
Hose connector PN0002A

GE Dinamap /
Pro1000 NIBP Hose 

connector
PN0003A

GE-Datex/Dixtal NIBP 
Hose connector PN0004A

GE/Nihon Kohden 
Adapter NIBP Cuff 

connector
PN0005A

M&B/Pace Tech NIBP 
Hose connector PN0019A

Compatible Model P/N Image

Nihon Kohden NIBP 
Hose connector PN0020A

NIBP Cuff connector 
for big size PN0008A

GE/Datex NIBP Hose 
connector PN0006A

Philips/Mindray/ 
Spacelabs /MEK 

NIBP Hose connector
PN0007A

NIBP connector PN0035A

Philips NIBP 
connector PN0036A
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